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May 1 (Wednesday)
Public Relation Center (L arge M eeting Room)
08:00 Continental Breakfast & Registration

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

Chair  Hideo Kitamura (SPring-8/RIKEN)
Opening Remarks
Hiromichi Kamitsubo (Chair, Organizing Committee)
AkiraKira (Director, JASRI)
Kwang-Je Kim (APS, ANL)
Summary Report on the 17th ICFA Advanced Beam
Dynamics Workshop on Future Light Sources
(plenary talk)
Kwang-Je Kim (APS, ANL)
Multiphoton processes in molecules and clusters
induced by intense VUV radiation from a FEL
(plenary talk)
ThomasMoeller (HASYLAB, DESY)
Break

1100

11:30

12:00

12:30

Chair Ilan Ben-Zvi (BNL)
Generation of GW radiation pulses from a VUV
Free-Electron Laser operating in the femtosecond
regime (plenary talk)
Bart Faatz (DESY)
An Overview of Recent High-Gain FEL Experiments
(plenary talk)
Stephen Milton (APS, ANL)
An Overview of ERLs and their Technical |ssues
(plenary talk)
CharlesK. Sinclair (LNS/CHESS, Cornell)
Lunch

01:30

02:00

02:25

02:45

03:05
03:15

Chair  Tetsuya Ishikawa (SPring-8/RIKEN)
First Experiments Planned for LCL S (plenary talk)
Jerome Hastings (SLAC)
The X-ray FEL laboratory at TESLA
Thomas Tschentscher (HASYLAB, DESY)
The BESSY SASE FEL- an optimized user facility for
the VUV to soft X-ray spectral range
Eberhard Jaeschke (BESSY)
Synchronization issues for XFEL pump-probe
experiments
John Arthur (SSRL, SLAC)
Group Portrait
Break

03:40

01780

Chair  Kwang-Je Kim (APS, ANL)
Free-Electron Laser Simulations at Short

Wavelengths (plenary talk)
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04:10

04:30

04:50

05:10
06:40

Sven Reiche (UCLA)
Recent progress in the High-Gain FEL theory
Zhirong Huang (ANL)
Theoretical limits of High Gain Harmonic Generation
Evgueni Saldin (DESY)
Undulator segmentation in SASE: do we really need an
accurate alignment between segments?
Takashi Tanaka (SPring-8/RIKEN)
Dinner
SPring-8 Tour

May 2 (Thursday)
Public Relation Center (Large Meeting Room)

08:00

Continental Breakfast & Registration

09:00

09:30

09:55

10:10

10:30

Chair  Joerg Rossbach (DESY)
LINACsfor SASE-FEL (plenary talk)
Max Cornacchia (SLAC)
SCSS: SPring-8 Compact SASE Source Project
Tsumoru Shintake (SPring-8/RIKEN)
Design of Bunch Compressors for the SPring-8
Compact SASE Source
Yujong Kim (SPring-8/RIKEN)
C-band Linac for SASE
Hiroshi Matsumoto (KEK)
Break

10:50

11:20

11:40

12:00

12:20

12:40

Chair  Charles Sinclair (Cornell)
Work on Recirculated and Energy Recovered Linacs
at Jefferson Lab. (plenary talk)
Geoffrey A. Krafft (Jefferson Lab.)
Recent results and future plans of the JAERI Energy-
Recovery Linac
Ryoichi Hgjima (JAERI)
The development of Photoinjected ERLs at BNL
James Murphy (NSLS, BNL)
The 4GLS Proposal for an ERL-Based UK Light Source
Michael Poole (Daresbury Lab.)
A Dedicated Synchrotron Light Source for Ultrafast X-
ray Science
Derun Li (LBNL)
Lunch

01:40

02:10

Chair  Pascal Elleaume (ESRF)
Undulator Linefor SASE FEL (plenary talk)
Efim Gluskin (APS, ANL)
Demagnetization of undulator magnets irradiated by
high-energy electrons
Teruhiko Bizen (SPring-8/JASRI)

01790

02:30

02:50

03:10

Electron beam diagnostics for SASE FELs
Dirk Noelle (DESY)
Photon Diagnostics for the X-ray FELsat TESLA
Markus Tischer (HASYLAB, DESY)
Break

03:30

04:20

04:40

05:00

05:20

06:50
08:50

Chair  Tsumoru Shintake (SPring-8/RIKEN)
Photoemission Injectors for Low Emittance, High
Average Current Electron Beams
CharlesK. Sinclair (LNS/CHESS, Cornell)
Production of low-emittance electron bunch from a photo
injector with atemporally shaped laser pulse
Fumio Sakai (Sumitomo Heavy Industries)
Photo Injectors for TTF-FEL
Frank Stephan (DESY)
Ultra-Short Bunch and High Current Beam Generation
Luca Serafini (INFN)
Development of the 500kV Electron Gun for the Free
Electron Laser at SPring-8
Kazuaki Togawa (SPring-8/RIKEN)
Busesto Himgji
Banquet (Koko-en)
Busesto SPring-8

May 3 (Friday)
Public Relation Center (L arge M eeting Room)

08:00

Continental Breakfast

09:00

09:30

09:50

10:10
10:15

Chair  Tsumoru Shintake (SPring-8/RIKEN)
Coherent Synchrotron Radiation Effects (plenary talk)
Torsten Limberg (DESY)

Self-amplification of coherent synchrotron radiation in
bunch compressors

Samuel Krinsky (NSLS, BNL)
Start-to-end simulations of the beam dynamicsin SASE
FELs

Michael Borland (APS, ANL)
WG-GL Intros & Remarks
Break

10:40

Working Group M eetings

WG | (Optics & Applications) Public Relation Center
(Medium M eeting Room)

Leader  : Tetsuyalshikawa (SPring-8/RIKEN)
Co-leader : MakinaY abashi (SPring-8/JASRI)

WG Ila(LINACsfor FELS) Main Building (1F, Auditorium)

Leader  : Joerg Rossbach (DESY)
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Co-leader : Tsumoru Shintake (SPring-8/RIKEN),

WG Ilb (ERLYS) 10:40~15:00 Main Building (1F,
Auditorium)
15:30~19:00 Main Building (1F,
Special M eeting Room)
Leader  :llanBen-Zvi (BNL)
Co-leader : Ryoichi Hgjima (JAERI)
WG Il (FELS) Houkoukan (M eeting Room)
Leader  : Kwang-JeKim (APS, ANL)
Co-leader : Takeshi Nakamura (SPring-8/JASRI)

WG IV (IDs & Others)
Room 109)
Leader  : Pasca Elleaume (ESRF)
Co-leader : Toru Hara (SPring-8/RIKEN),

Structural Biology Facility (1F,

12:30 Lunch

01:30 Working Group M eetings (continued)

03:00 Break

03:30 Working Group M eetings (continued)

05:00 Break

05:30 Working Group Meetings (continued)

07:00
07:30

Dinner
Cafeteria closed (available until 8:00)

May 4 (Saturday)
Public Relation Center (Large Meeting Room)
08:00 Continental Breakfast

ChairArbin F. Wrulich (PSI)
09:00 High Brightness X-ray Lasers with Short-Pulse
Laser Pumping (plenary talk)
Yoshiaki Kato (JAERI)
09:30 Ultimate Prospects of Storage Ring-based Light
Sour ces (plenary talk)
Annick Ropert (ESRF)
An Overview on Storage Ring FEL Sour ces (plenary

talk)

10:00

Marie-Emmanuelle Couprie (CEA)

10:30 Break

Working Group Reports
Chair  Kwang-Je Kim (APS, ANL)
WG | (Optics & Applications)
Tetsuya I shikawa (SPring-8/RIKEN)
WG lla(LINACsfor FELS)
Joerg Rossbach (DESY)
WG lIb (ERLS)
llan Ben-Zvi (BNL)
WG Il (FELS)
Kwang-Je. Kim (APS ANL)
WG IV (IDs and Others)
Pascal Elleaume (ESRF)
Closing Remarks
Kwang-Je Kim (APS, ANL)
Hideo Kitamura (SPring-8/RIKEN)

10:45

11:10

11:30

11:50

12:15

12:40

13:00
14:00 Busesto Himegji City (Castle)

Lunch
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